
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

80 

902 

89 

242 

108 

13 

831 

983 

119 

52 

196 

181 

46 

111 

91 

83 

17 

66 

248 

50 

978 

93 

57 

7 

Name 

JAKOPEC Tomislav 
LAVRIN Simon 
FERŠ Leon 
GAJSER Bogo 
ŠKRATEK Jože 
FOLNOVIĆ Dinko 
GOJČIČ Boštjan 
MILAT Boštjan 
VUJICA Danijel 
KLANJČIĆ Mario 
VAUPOTIČ Zlatko 
BRANISELJ Boštjan 
PACEK Boštjan 
TEŠIĆ Dominic 
SINKOVIC Dubravko 
GLAJH Marijo 
VLAHOVAC Ivica 
CIGLJAR Zdravko 
GAJSER Zdravko 
MARTINJAK Mario 
GAJŠEK Tadej 
MIŠAR Dražen 
BESEDNIK Krešimir 
KRČELIĆ Zdravko 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

9 

9 

10 

7 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

7 

6 

6 

Best Tm 

1:25.829 

1:26.258 

1:26.791 

1:27.765 

1:30.075 

1:31.014 

1:31.055 

1:31.576 

1:32.068 

1:32.891 

1:33.524 

1:33.708 

1:34.120 

1:36.636 

1:36.706 

1:38.381 

1:40.258 

1:41.426 

1:41.962 

1:43.183 

1:44.344 

1:44.374 

1:50.548 

2:06.316 

Diff 

0.429 

0.962 

1.936 

4.246 

5.185 

5.226 

5.747 

6.239 

7.062 

7.695 

7.879 

8.291 

10.807 

10.877 

12.552 

14.429 

15.597 

16.133 

17.354 

18.515 

18.545 

24.719 

40.487 

Gap 

0.429 

0.533 

0.974 

2.310 

0.939 

0.041 

0.521 

0.492 

0.823 

0.633 

0.184 

0.412 

2.516 

0.070 

1.675 

1.877 

1.168 

0.536 

1.221 

1.161 

0.030 

6.174 

15.768 

In Lap 

8 

9 

4 

8 

7 

7 

8 

7 

6 

4 

4 

4 

6 

6 

9 

5 

4 

6 

5 

7 

3 

2 

3 

5 

Best Speed 

48,235 

47,996 

47,701 

47,171 

45,962 

45,488 

45,467 

45,208 

44,967 

44,568 

44,267 

44,180 

43,986 

42,841 

42,810 

42,081 

41,293 

40,818 

40,603 

40,123 

39,676 

39,665 

37,450 

32,775 

Class 

PZ VETERAN 40 

PZ VETERAN 40 

PZ VETERAN 40 

PZ VETERAN 50 

PZ VETERAN 40 

PZ VETERAN 40 

PZ VETERAN 40 

PZ VETERAN 40 

PZ VETERAN 40 

PZ VETERAN 50 

PZ VETERAN 50 

PZ VETERAN 50 

PZ VETERAN 40 

PZ VETERAN 50 

PZ VETERAN 40 

PZ VETERAN 40 

PZ VETERAN 40 

PZ VETERAN 50 

PZ VETERAN 50 

PZ VETERAN 40 

PZ VETERAN 40 

PZ VETERAN 40 

PZ VETERAN 50 

PZ VETERAN 50 

Klub 

CRO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

CRO 

SLO 

SLO 

CRO 

CRO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

SLO 

SLO 

CRO 

SLO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

Motor 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

honda 

Honda 450 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 450 

HONDA 

Yamaha 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

Honda 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Ktm 450sxf 

Kawasaki KXF 450 

HONDA 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda crf 450 

YAMAHA 

Honda 250 crf 

Yamaha 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20.4.2024. 10:40:22 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  speed-timing 

PRVENSTVO ZAGORJA MX 2024-BEDENICA 

MX VETERANI 

Trening 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:20:42 

Borje 1,150 km 

20.4.2024. 10:35 


